Go TEAM Members
	Member
	Email
	Office
	Term

	Lanika Dancy
	lsdancy@gmail.com
	Vice-Chair
	2-Year Term

	Veronica Daniels
	vpdaniels@yahoo.com
	
	2-Year Term

	Tia Herrington
	tiaherrington@hotmail.com
	
	2-Year Term

	Rev. Walter Mobley
	Walmob34@gmail.com
	
	2-Year Term

	Rev. Vandy Simmons
	Vandysimmons@yahoo.com
	
	3-Year Term

	Jamesa Hodge
	jrhodge@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	
	3-Year Term

	Vanessa Lawrence
	vlawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	Chair
	2-Year Term

	Kimberly Riley
	kriley@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	Cluster Representative
	2-Year Term

	Kimberly Wilder
	kwilder@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	Secretary
	3-Year Term
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